2010 Fury 125R PARTS DIAGRAM
Cowling
© 2024 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2010 Fury 125R PARTS LIST
Cowling
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
COVER,HORN (Ref # 14091) 14091-0777 1
COVER,FUEL TANK,OUTER (Ref # 14091A) 14091-0783 1
COVER,LEG,LH (Ref # 14091B) 14091-0888 1
COVER,LEG,RH (Ref # 14091C) 14091-0889 1
COVER,LEG,L.GREEN (Ref # 14091E) 14091-1720-777 1
COVER,FUEL TANK,L.GREEN (Ref # 14091G) 14091-1723-777 1
COVER,SHROUD,LH,EBONY (Ref # 14092) 14092-5082-QE 1
COVER,SHROUD,RH,EBONY (Ref # 14092A) 14092-5083-QE 1
BRACKET-METER (Ref # 25008) 25008-0030 1
STAY,RH (Ref # 35063) 35063-0517 1
STAY,LH (Ref # 35063A) 35063-0614 1
TRIM-SEAL,L=70 (Ref # 39145) 39145-0038 2
TAPE (Ref # 39188) 39188-0007 12
COWLING,LWR,LH,L.GREEN (Ref # 55028A) 55028-0269-777 1
COWLING,LWR,RH,L.GREEN (Ref # 55028C) 55028-0270-777 1
SCREW,5X18 (Ref # 92009) 92009-1655 2
SCREW,5X20,BLACK (Ref # 92009A) 92009-1656 2
SCREW,TAPPING 5X10 (Ref # 92009B) 92009-1831 2
SCREW,6X40 (Ref # 92009C) 92009-1898 2
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015) 92015-1757 4
WASHER,NYLON,5.3X11.5X1.5 (Ref # 92022) 92022-1521 6
COLLAR,L=14.1 (Ref # 92027) 92027-1920 2
PIN (Ref # 92043) 92043-0158 2
DAMPER (Ref # 92075) 92075-1634 2
COLLAR,L=9.6 (Ref # 92143) 92143-1016 2
COLLAR (Ref # 92152) 92152-0035 2
COLLAR (Ref # 92152A) 92152-0607 2
COLLAR (Ref # 92152B) 92152-0608 2
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X16 (Ref # 132) 132BB0616 4
© 2024 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2010 Fury 125R PARTS LIST
Cowling
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
CIRCLIP-TYPE-E (Ref # 482) 482EA5000 2
DAMPER (Ref # 92160) 92160-1167 2
DAMPER (Ref # 92160A) 92160-1303 2
DAMPER,BRAKE STOPPER (Ref # 92160B) 92160-1821 2
DAMPER (Ref # 92161) 92161-0031 2
DAMPER (Ref # 92161A) 92161-0581 1
SCREW,6X14 (Ref # 92172) 92172-0055 5
SCREW,6X18 (Ref # 92172A) 92172-0192 8
SCREW,6X65 (Ref # 92172B) 92172-0256 2
SCREW,6X28 (Ref # 92172C) 92172-0348 2
SCREW,6X22 (Ref # 92172D) 92172-0373 2
SCREW,5X14 (Ref # 92172E) 92172-0461 2
SCREW,5X16 (Ref # 92172F) 92172-0462 2
WASHER,6.5X14X1 (Ref # 92200) 92200-1388 10
NUT,5MM (Ref # 92210) 92210-0001 2
NUT,6MM (Ref # 92210A) 92210-0218 6
© 2024 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.